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Rangliste KGS 2021

Rang Total Zuschlag Resultat Tiefschuss Name

95
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
91
90
90
90
87
87
89
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
82
85
87
84
84
84
84
87

93
98
97
93
92
91
99
96
98
95
93
89
99
97
95
97
92
95
94
93
93
92
89
99
95
92
90
81
99
92
90
88
87
79
98
97
96
88
87
82
99
98
94
90
88
77

Stettler
Naumann
Wittwer
Rothlisberger
Réthlisberger
Stettler
Bigler

Keller
Fankhauser
Stucki
Salzmann
Mosimann
Steiner
Althaus
Steiner
Badertscher
Mosimann
Strahm

Schir

Salzmann

Neuenschwander

Stucki
Réthlisberger
Felder
Keller
Krihenbiihl
Schiipbach
Keller
Uwer
Wiithrich
Biirki
Brechbiihl
Winkler
Stettler
Graf

Roos
Locher
Galli
Oppliger
Hirschi
Felder
Stucki
Rothlisberger
Schafroth
Gliicki
Gerber

Vorname Jahrgang Gesellschaft Waffe

Lukas 87
Michael 73
Luca 2004
Karin 89
Erich 74
Dominik 86
Hans-Heinrich 75
Niklaus 68
Stefan 90
Lotti 66
Peter 65
Benjamin 90
Michael 67
Thomas 93
Florian 93
Simon 87
Fritz 57
Fritz 55
Bendikt 63
Thomas 64
Moritz 90
Beat 61
Daniela 98
Ruedi 79
Paul 65
Martin 92
Bruno 78
Reto 96
Sascha 92
Ulrich 56
Sven 2002
Milena 2006
Jonny Francesc@000
Heinz 58
Lars 2003
Adrian 92
Fritz 67
Ramon 88
Rolf 66
Hans 53
Toni 75
Urs 73
Pascal 99
Markus 77
Peter 50
Martin 92

Feld
Hohe
Hohe
Hohe
Hohe
Feld
Hohe
Feld
Hohe
Feld
Feld
Hohe
Hohe
Feld
Hohe
Feld
Hohe
Feld
Feld
Hohe
Hohe
Feld
Hohe
Feld
Feld
Feld
Hohe
Feld
Feld
Hohe
Hohe
Hohe
Feld
Feld
Hohe
Feld
Feld
Feld
Hohe
Feld
Feld
Feld
Hohe
Feld
Hohe
Feld

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57R
Stgw 57R
Stgw 57R
Stgw 57R
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57R
Stgw 57R
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57R
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Standard
Stgw 57R
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Standard
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Standard
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56
57
58
59
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73
74
75
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
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83
83
83
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
79
82
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
80
79
79
79
79
79
79
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
71
71
77
71
71
76
76
76
76
75
75
72
75
72

94
91
88
88
88
85
81
92
89
89
85
82
78
88
88
88
84
84
81
79
93
95
93
92
91
89
84
95
95
91
86
82
77
74
98
96
91
90
80
87
87
84
82
90
84
82
82
80

Liithi
Hirschi
Blaser
Althaus
Gasser
Schenk
Strahm
Siegenthaler
Liechti
Odermatt
Wiithrich
Schwarzentrub
Moser
Stauffer
Badertscher
Fankhauser
Hifliger
Schiipbach
Schér
Schenk
Loffel
Gisler
Rothlisberger
Notz
Réthlisberger
Rindisbacher
Brechbiihl
Loffel
Wiithrich
Steiner
Althaus
Siegenthaler
Dillenbach
Wiithrich
Widmer
Bigler
Wiithrich
Hirschi
Graf

Gliicki
Blaser
Wiithrich
Roos
Haldimann
Gerber
Liechti
Kolly

Steiner

Vorname Jahrgang Gesellschaft Waffe

Thomas
Hans
Walter
Rudolf
Etienne
Markus
Hanspeter
Stefan
Fritz
Jeannine
Lars
Heinz
Laura
Jirg
Kevin
Marco
Niklas
Maria
Simon
Marc
Michael
Miriam
Lukas
Stefan
Benjamin
Tim
Christian
Christian
Michael
Jasmin
Michael
Niklaus
Christian
Pascal
Remo
Markus
Cyrill
Christoph
Pascal
Susanne
Marco
Jonas
Patrick
Vinzenz
Simon
Hans-Rudolf
Reto
Rudolf

90
58
56
65
2005
2001
54
2002
49
93
99
68
2008
58
92
93
2005
2006
2005
2006
90
92
2001
78
97
2006
87
87
88
2005
91
69
2001
2004
96
71
2003
81
97
72
97
2005
95
92
&9
51
2002
60

Feld
Feld
Feld
Feld
Hohe
Hohe
Feld
Feld
Hohe
Hohe
Feld
Hohe
Feld
Feld
Feld
Feld
Hohe
Hohe
Hohe
Hohe
Feld
Feld
Hohe
Feld
Hohe
Feld
Feld
Feld
Feld
Hohe
Feld
Feld
Hohe
Hohe
Hohe
Hohe
Feld
Feld
Feld
Hohe
Hohe
Hohe
Feld
Feld
Feld
Feld
Feld
Hohe

Stgw 90
Stgw 57R
Stgw 57R
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57R
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57R
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
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95 78 3 75 78 Bigler Hans 55 Hohe Stgw 57R
96 77 3 74 93 Loffel Brigitte 88 Feld Stgw 90
97 77 3 74 84 Wiithrich Simon 2002 Hoéhe Stgw 90
98 77 3 74 77 Réthlisberger  Lara 2007 Hohe Stgw 90
99 77 3 74 71 Brechbiihl Annika 2005 Hoéhe Stgw 90
100 75 3 72 67 Siegentahler Laura 2005 Feld Stgw 90
101 73 3 70 86 Wyss Leandro 2007 Hohe Stgw 90
102 73 0 73 64 Siegenthaler Niklaus 77 Feld Standard
103 70 3 67 87 Wiithrich Hanspeter 88 Feld Stgw 90
104 70 3 67 77 Salzmann Alfred 37 Hohe Karabiner
105 68 3 65 60 Schenk Silvan 2007 Hoéhe Stgw 90
106 67 3 64 930 Ziircher Marcel 2000 Feld Stgw 90
107 67 3 64 59 Steiner Niklaus 65 Hohe Stgw 90
108 65 3 62 72 Haldimann Alex 93 Feld Stgw 90
109 63 3 60 82 Bigler Ellen 2009 Héhe Stgw 90
110 48 3 45 62 Stucki Marcel 2008 Hohe Stgw 90
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